
 

Monday, February 02 
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 

Monthly Mocktails 
 

12:00 PM — 3:00 PM 
Monday Movie & Mellows 

Groundhog Day 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Tuesday, February 03 
2:00 PM — 5:00 PM 

Mingle: Berry Cool Yogurt w/ 
Guided Games – 

 
3:00-4:00 pm 

FEB = Themed Trivia 
Berry Cool Yogurt 

Wednesday, February 04 
11:00 AM — 1:00 PM 
Conference Rm Cooks: 

Big Bowl Bites Wings/Weeds 
 

1:00 PM — 3:00 PM 
Cooks: Tailgate Treats  

HAHOC-Wasilla 

Thursday, February 05 
1:00 PM — 3:00 PM 

BINGO Bites: Nacho Bar 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Friday, February 06 
11:00 AM — 2:00 PM 

First Friday Fiesta: 
Cuplianos Karaoke 

 
12:15 PM — 1:15 PM 

All Sing Happy Birthday 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Saturday, February 07 Sunday, February 
08 

2:30 — 6:30 PM 
Community Option: 
Joe & Charlies Bowl 

Game  

Monday, February 09 
10:00 AM — 11:00 AM 

Mingle: Kaldi Bros 
Kaladi Brothers 

 
1:00 PM — 2:00 PM 

DIY: Heart Shaped Cookie 
Decor 

HAHOC-Wasilla 

Tuesday, February 10 
11:00 AM — 1:00 PM 
Conference Rm Cooks: 

Heart Shaped Pizza (Dough) 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

 
2:00 PM — 4:00 PM 

Conference Rm Cooks: 
Heart Shaped Pizza (Sauce) 

HAHOC-Wasilla 

Wednesday, February 11 
11:00 AM — 12:30 PM 
Mid-Month Mocktails: 

London Fog (hot) 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

 
3:00 PM — 5:00 PM 

EVENT SETUP - LIMITED 
SERVICES SPACE 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Thursday, February 12 
10:00 AM — 2:00 PM 

PARTY: Valentines Potluck 
 

12:00 PM — 2:00 PM 
DANCE: Valentine Dance DJ 

 

2:00 PM — 4:00 PM 
KARAOKE: Dance continues 

HAHOC-Wasilla 

Friday, February 13 
10:00 AM — 11:30 AM 
Wellness: Tai Chi / Yoga 

 

1:00 PM — 4:00 PM 
STEaM: Friday the 6-7 

HAHOC-Wasilla 
 

6:00 PM — 10:00 PM 
Community: Night To Shine 

 Valley Pathways 

Saturday, February 14 
Community Options: 
8:00 AM — 9:00 PM 

Special O Locals, ANC 
 

10:00 AM — 3:00 PM 
Iron Dog Start: Menards 

 
8:00 PM — 11:00 PM 
Dance - Joe & Charlies 

Sunday, February 
15 

8:00 AM —9:00 PM 
Community Option: 
Special Olympics 

Locals 
Hilltop Ski 

Monday, February 16 
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 
Cook: Make a Moon Pie 

HAHOC-Wasilla 
 

1:00 PM — 3:00 PM 
Mingle: Joe & Charlies Pool 

Joe & Charlies 

Tuesday, February 17 
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 

Cook: King Cake Cinna Rolls 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

 
12:00 PM — 2:00 PM 

Movie: Princess and Frog 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Wednesday, February 18 
10:00 AM — 12:00 PM 

Cook: Popcorn Balls 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

 
12:00 PM — 1:00 PM 

Mingle: Black Birch Books 
Card Games 

Thursday, February 19 
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 

Cook: Popcorn Balls 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

 
12:00 PM — 2:00 PM 

Movie: Mulan 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Friday, February 20 
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 

Catered Meal 
 

12:00 PM — 3:00 PM 
Party: National Caregivers 

Appreciation Day 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Saturday, February 21 
10:00 AM — 2:00 PM 

Polar Plunge, Elks Lodge 
 

3:00 PM & 7:00 PM 
Runway Show 

Palmer Train Depot –  
2 shows  

Sunday, February 
22 

Monday, February 23 
11:00 AM — 4:00 PM 

Comp: all week 
Yahtzee Tournament 

HAHOC-Wasilla 
Monthly Mocktails (2): 

HAHOC-Wasilla 

Tuesday, February 24 
11: 00 AM — 4:00 PM 

Comp: Yahtzee Tournament 
all week 

HAHOC-Wasilla 
 

3:00 PM — 5:00 PM 
Mingle: Berry Cool Yogurt & 

Pizza  

Wednesday, February 25 
11:00 AM — 4:00 PM 

Comp: Yahtzee Tournament 
 

11:00 AM — 1:00 PM 
DIY: Planter Pots 

 
2:00 PM — 4:00 PM 

Wellness: Manifest your plant 
HAHOC-Wasilla 

Thursday, February 26 
10:00 AM — 1:00 PM 

Gratitude: Positivity Podcasts 
 

11:00 AM — 4:00 PM 
Comp: Yahtzee Tournament 

HAHOC-Wasilla 
 

1:00 PM — 3:00 PM 
Mingle: Bowling at North Bowl 

Friday, February 27 
10:00 AM — 12:00 PM 

Cook: Edible Dice (Jello) 
 

11:00 AM — 2:30 PM 
Comp: Yahtzee Tourney Finals 

HAHOC-Wasilla 
 

2:30 PM — 3:00 PM 
Tournament Winner Announced 

Saturday, February 28 Sunday, March 1 

 

1401 S. Seward Meridian PKWY 
 Wasilla AK 99654 

907-631-3520 

Paid activities must be paid 48 hours prior to the activity so we can have enough supplies for all.  
Do not plan on day of registration.  We obtain enough for specified slots. If we have openings, 

you may register, please call and ask about the activities, if there’s room. 
We are always open to new idea. Please make suggestions so we can serve you better. 

Scan QR to test out 
online registration 


